cubo
(ILLUMINATed FURNITURE)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
CODE:
BB-LPCUB0-SD
GENERAL INFORMATION:FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME: Cubo is a large family of lamps. Its sweet and sensual light is able to create a lounge and elegant settings in every outdoor contract. Cubo is one of the Bullard Bollards best sellers and it is ideal for contemporary and minimal furnishing. Cubo is available in different dimensions and it could be a hanging lamp, a floor lamp or a table lamp, a luminous coffee table or a stool.
(
Illuminated Furniture
110-277V
Polyethylene
FIXTURE TYPE:
VOLTAGE:
MATERIAL:
IP RATING:
IP 55
Updated 02/25/2026
!!T, LUMENS, CRIFINISH OPTION:
Light white (matt finish)
NOTES:
IP 55
IP 55
LOCATION:
Outdoor
WARRANTY:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
Lighting products are warranted for 5 years.
II
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-LPCUB0-SD
Updated 02/25/2026
BB-LPCUB0-SD-20
Example:
CODE:BB-LPCUB0-SD-20
NOTES:
MODELS:
E26 / 1 x max. 5W / 110-277V
CODE:     -20
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Length -
Height  -
Width -
L:    7,87˛ (20 cm)
H:   7,87˛ (20 cm)
W:  7,87˛ (20 cm)
1,54 lb
WEIGHT:
E26 / 1 x max. 5W / 110-277V
CODE:     -30
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Length -
Height  -
Width -
L:    11.81˛ (30 cm)
H:   11.81˛ (30 cm)
W:  11.81˛ (30 cm)
5,3 lb
WEIGHT:
B)
 -20
 -30
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-LPCUB0-SD
Updated 02/25/2026
BB-LPCUB0-SD-20
Example:
CODE:BB-LPCUB0-SD-20
NOTES:
MODELS:
E26 / 1 x max. 10W / 110-277V
CODE:     -40
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT LIGHT SOURCE:
Length -
Height  -
Width -
L:    15,75˛ (40 cm)
H:   15,75˛ (40 cm)
W:  15,75˛ (40 cm)
8,8 lb
WEIGHT:
E26 / 1 x max. 15W / 110-277V
CODE:     -50
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Length -
Height  -
Width -
L:    19,69˛ (50 cm)
H:   19,69˛  (50 cm)
W:  19,69˛ (50 cm)
17,6 lb
WEIGHT::
 -40
 -50
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-LPCUB0-SD
Updated 02/25/2026
BB-LPCUB0-SD-20
Example:
CODE:BB-LPCUB0-SD-20
NOTES:
MODELS:
E26 / 1 x max. 65W / 110-277V
CODE:     -75
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Length -
Height  -
Width -
L:    29,53˛ (75 cm)
H:   29,53˛ (75 cm)
W:  29,53˛ (75 cm)
44 lb
WEIGHT:
 -75
WIRING:
Black cable (Length: 10 ft)
IP 55